South Carolina

)

I'Legislature
May 29, 2024, 08:35:48 pm

Session 107 - (1987-1988)

S 1388 General Bill, By Land

A Bill to amend Section 42-15-95, Code of Laws of South Carolina, 1976, relating to the availability of information compiled
by a treatment facility pertaining directly to a Workers' Compensation Claim, so as to provide that the information must be
made available without cost and within fourteen days after written request.

04/06/88
04/06/88
04/20/88
05/12/88
05/12/88
05/12/88
05/13/88
05/17/88
05/17/88

Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
House
House

Introduced and read first time SJ-124

Referred to Committee on Judiciary SJ-124

Committee report: Favorable with amendment Judiciary SJ-37
Amended SJ-34

Read second time SJ-35

Unanimous consent for third reading on next legislative day SJ-35
Read third time and sent to House SJ-13

Introduced and read first time HJ-3807

Referred to Committee on Labor, Commerce and Industry HJ-3807

Page 1 of 1



