South Carolina Legislature

May 29, 2024, 08:35:48 pm

Session 107 - (1987-1988)

S 1388 General Bill, By Land

A Bill to amend Section 42-15-95, Code of Laws of South Carolina, 1976, relating to the availability of information compiled by a treatment facility pertaining directly to a Workers' Compensation Claim, so as to provide that the information must be made available without cost and within fourteen days after written request.

04/06/88	Senate	Introduced and read first time SJ-124
04/06/88	Senate	Referred to Committee on Judiciary SJ-124
04/20/88	Senate	Committee report: Favorable with amendment Judiciary SJ-37
05/12/88	Senate	Amended SJ-34
05/12/88	Senate	Read second time SJ-35
05/12/88	Senate	Unanimous consent for third reading on next legislative day SJ-35
05/13/88	Senate	Read third time and sent to House SJ-13
05/17/88	House	Introduced and read first time HJ-3807
05/17/88	House	Referred to Committee on Labor, Commerce and Industry HJ-3807